“lNMepBeHcTBO MOCKBbLI” NO NaaBaHUIO
cpeaw oHowe 14-15 net n geBywek 14-15 ner

% uET 27 pespana-i mapra 2024r. M
JductaHuua 32 Mauibumku, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUIb FOHowwn 14-15 net
29.02.2024 - 13:10 PesynbTtaTthl
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxaeHusa Bpema Oukn WA
1. WYKWH, ViBaH 09 CLUOP "KOHOCTb MockBbI™ 1 16:36.08 668

50m: 29.49 29.49 450m: 4:57.64 33.92 850m: 9:24.14 33.33 1250m: 13:51.98 33.79
100m: 1:01.66 32.17 500m: 5:31.28 33.64 900m: 9:57.37 33.23 1300m: 14:25.39 33.41
150m: 1:35.50 33.84 550m: 6:05.03 33.75 950m: 10:30.73 33.36 1350m: 14:58.79 33.40
200m: 2:09.14 33.64 600m: 6:38.25 33.22 1000m: 11:04.24 33.51 1400m: 15:32.57 33.78
250m: 2:42.95 33.81 650m: 7:11.51 33.26 1050m: 11:37.56 33.32  1450m: 16:05.05 32.48
300m: 3:16.70 33.75 700m: 7:44.34 32.83 1100m: 12:10.78 33.22 1500m: 16:36.08 31.03
350m: 3:50.30 33.60 750m: 8:17.52 33.18 1150m: 12:44.38 33.60

400m:; 4:23.72 33.42 800m: 8:50.81 33.29 1200m: 13:18.19 33.81

2. CUNNIEBOW, Aptém 09  MAI "HekpacoBka" 1 16:41.23 658
50m: 3174 31.74  450m: 5:00.43 3356  850m: 9:25.46  33.42 1250m: 13:54.34  33.97
100m: 1:05.09 33.35  500m: 5:33.62  33.19  900m: 9:58.82  33.36 1300m: 14:28.35  34.01
150m: 1:39.06  33.97  550m: 6:06.86  33.24  950m: 10:32.23  33.41 1350m: 15:02.48  34.13
200m: 2:13.07  34.01  600m: 6:39.80 3294 1000m: 11:05.67  33.44 1400m: 15:36.37  33.89
250m: 2:47.16  34.09  650m: 7:12.92  33.12 1050m: 11:39.36  33.69 1450m: 16:10.27  33.90
300m: 3:20.54  33.38  700m: 7:45.85 3293 1100m: 12:1253  33.17 1500m: 16:41.23  30.96
350m: 3:54.06 33.52  750m: 8:18.85  33.00 1150m: 12:46.33  33.80
400m: 4:26.87  32.81  800m: 8:52.04  33.19 1200m: 13:20.37  34.04

3. CMbIYKOB, Cesartocnas 09 CLWOP HOM "CKNObI" 17:05.93 611

50m: 29.64 29.64 450m: 4:59.20 34.07 850m: 9:32.89 34.00 1250m: 14:11.47 35.06
100m: 1:01.93 32.29 500m: 5:33.51 34.31 900m: 10:07.52 34.63 1300m: 14:47.05 35.58
150m: 1:35.66 33.73 550m: 6:07.41 33.90 950m: 10:41.51 33.99 1350m: 15:22.27 35.22
200m: 2:09.24 33.58 600m: 6:41.61 34.20 1000m: 11:16.40 34.89 1400m: 15:57.25 34.98
250m: 2:43.27 34.03 650m: 7:15.66 34.05 1050m: 11:51.32 34.92 1450m: 16:31.65 34.40
300m: 3:17.14 33.87 700m: 7:50.19 3453 1100m: 12:26.59 35.27 1500m: 17:05.93 34.28
350m: 3:51.19 34.05 750m: 8:24.45 34.26 1150m: 13:01.22 34.63

400m:; 4:25.13 33.94 800m: 8:58.89 34.44 1200m: 13:36.41 35.19

4. KOMWNCCAPOB, Kupunn 09 CLIOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" 2 17:20.77 586

50m: 31.37 31.37 450m: 5:06.49 34.41 850m: 9:47.33 34.94 1250m: 14:29.02 35.00
100m: 1:05.18 33.81 500m: 5:41.27 34.78 900m: 10:22.91 35.58 1300m: 15:04.35 35.33
150m: 1:39.67 34.49 550m: 6:16.43 35.16 950m: 10:58.14 35.23 1350m: 15:38.94 34.59
200m: 2:14.37 34.70 600m: 6:51.69 35.26 1000m: 11:33.42 35.28 1400m: 16:13.92 34.98
250m: 2:48.93 34.56 650m: 7:26.85 35.16 1050m: 12:08.44 35.02 1450m: 16:47.78 33.86
300m: 3:23.32 34.39 700m: 8:01.94 35.09 1100m: 12:43.70 35.26 1500m: 17:20.77 32.99
350m: 3:57.53 34.21 750m: 8:36.91 34.97 1150m: 13:18.86 35.16

400m:; 4:32.08 34.55 800m: 9:12.39 35.48 1200m: 13:54.02 35.16

5. OBPA3LOB, Makcum 09 MATI "XoBpuHo" 1 17.28.97 572

50m: 31.08 31.08 450m: 5:08.53 35.21 850m: 9:52.76 35.38 1250m: 14:37.09 35.36
100m: 1:05.76 34.68 500m: 5:44.16 35.63 900m: 10:28.41 35.65 1300m: 15:12.91 35.82
150m: 1:40.19 34.43 550m: 6:19.50 35.34 950m: 11:03.59 35.18 1350m: 15:48.13 35.22
200m: 2:14.65 34.46 600m: 6:54.73 35.23 1000m: 11:39.31 35.72 1400m: 16:22.29 34.16
250m:; 2:49.15 34.50 650m: 7:30.46 35.73 1050m: 12:14.98 35.67 1450m: 16:55.97 33.68
300m: 3:23.79 34.64 700m: 8:06.36 35.90 1100m: 12:50.95 35.97 1500m: 17:28.97 33.00
350m: 3:58.68 34.89 750m: 8:42.05 35.69 1150m: 13:25.99 35.04

400m:; 4:33.32 34.64 800m: 9:17.38 35.33 1200m: 14:01.73 35.74

6. MPELWHbIX, Erop 10 MATI "XospuHo" 1 17:32.62 566

50m: 31.10 31.10 450m: 5:10.20 35.36 850m: 9:55.19 35.96 1250m: 14:39.83 35.32
100m: 1:05.07 33.97 500m: 5:45.60 35.40 900m: 10:30.70 35.51 1300m: 15:15.38 35.55
150m: 1:39.68 34.61 550m: 6:21.26 35.66 950m: 11:06.49 35.79 1350m: 15:50.89 35.51
200m: 2:14.60 34.92 600m: 6:56.83 35.57 1000m: 11:42.24 35.75 1400m: 16:26.17 35.28
250m:; 2:49.37 34.77 650m: 7:32.43 35.60 1050m: 12:18.03 35.79 1450m: 17:01.25 35.08
300m: 3:24.56 35.19 700m: 8:08.04 35.61 1100m: 12:53.63 35.60 1500m: 17:32.62 31.37
350m: 3:59.68 35.12 750m: 8:43.59 35.55 1150m: 13:29.05 35.42

400m: 4:34.84 35.16 800m: 9:19.23 35.64 1200m: 14:04.51 35.46
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7. DOKWNYEB, Tumodeii 09 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" 1 17:33.72 564

50m: 30.58 30.58 450m: 5:08.98 35.36 850m: 9:52.88 36.12 1250m: 14:39.46 36.11
100m: 1:04.21 33.63 500m: 5:44.04 35.06 900m: 10:28.17 35.29 1300m: 15:14.94 35.48
150m: 1:39.26 35.05 550m: 6:19.55 35.51 950m: 11:04.02 35.85 1350m: 15:50.65 35.71
200m: 2:13.88 34.62 600m: 6:54.42 34.87 1000m: 11:39.44 35.42 1400m: 16:25.88 35.23
250m:; 2:48.88 35.00 650m: 7:30.23 35.81 1050m: 12:15.59 36.15 1450m: 17:01.16 35.28
300m: 3:23.63 34.75 700m: 8:05.54 35.31 1100m: 12:51.25 35.66 1500m: 17:33.72 32.56
350m: 3:58.86 35.23 750m: 8:41.26 35.72 1150m: 13:27.69 36.44

400m:; 4:33.62 34.76 800m: 9:16.76 35.50 1200m: 14:03.35 35.66

8. BYWYEB, MupoH 09 CLUOP "HOHOoCTb MocKBbI" 2 17:41.27 552

50m: 30.60 30.60 450m: 5:10.59 35.38 850m: 9:56.50 35.90 1250m: 14:44.66 36.16
100m: 1:04.44 33.84 500m: 5:46.18 35.59 900m: 10:32.93 36.43 1300m: 15:20.99 36.33
150m: 1:39.52 35.08 550m: 6:21.93 35.75 950m: 11:09.03 36.10 1350m: 15:57.05 36.06
200m: 2:14.70 35.18 600m: 6:57.69 35.76 1000m: 11:44.72 35.69 1400m: 16:32.42 35.37
250m:; 2:49.52 34.82 650m: 7:33.24 35.55 1050m: 12:20.46 35.74 1450m: 17:07.46 35.04
300m: 3:24.55 35.03 700m: 8:08.97 35.73 1100m: 12:56.54 36.08 1500m: 17:41.27 33.81
350m: 3:59.95 35.40 750m: 8:44.72 35.75 1150m: 13:32.63 36.09

400m; 4:35.21 35.26 800m: 9:20.60 35.88 1200m: 14:08.50 35.87

9. BOUYYPWH, puropwii 09 MATI "MegBepaxosa" 17:45.27 546

50m: 29.86 29.86 450m:; 5:12.75 35.94 850m: 10:02.02 36.46 1250m: 14:50.14 35.81
100m: 1:03.90 34.04 500m: 5:48.20 35.45 900m: 10:37.51 35.49 1300m: 15:25.94 35.80
150m: 1:39.74 35.84 550m: 6:24.48 36.28 950m: 11:13.94 36.43 1350m: 16:01.71 35.77
200m: 2:14.61  34.87 600m: 7:00.71  36.23 1000m: 11:49.71  35.77 1400m: 16:37.09  35.38
250m: 2:50.05 35.44 650m: 7:36.84 36.13 1050m: 12:26.13 36.42 1450m: 17:13.01 35.92
300m: 3:25.19 35.14 700m: 8:13.21 36.37 1100m: 13:01.97 35.84 1500m: 17:45.27 32.26
350m: 4:01.23 36.04 750m: 8:49.99 36.78 1150m: 13:38.54 36.57

400m: 4:36.81 35.58 800m: 9:25.56 35.57 1200m: 14:14.33 35.79

10. BONOTOB, Kupunn 09 MATI "KocuHo" 17:47.48 543

50m: 31.80 31.80 450m: 5:13.61 35.80 850m: 10:03.57 36.31 1250m: 14:51.45 35.78
100m: 1:05.99 34.19 500m: 5:49.89 36.28 900m: 10:39.85 36.28 1300m: 15:27.24 35.79
150m: 1:40.48 34.49 550m: 6:26.20 36.31 950m: 11:16.03 36.18 1350m: 16:03.30 36.06
200m: 2:16.07 35.59 600m: 7:02.24 36.04 1000m: 11:51.77 35.74 1400m: 16:38.58 35.28
250m: 2:51.00 34.93 650m: 7:38.76 36.52 1050m: 12:27.70 35.93 1450m: 17:13.88 35.30
300m: 3:26.57 35.57 700m: 8:14.75 35.99 1100m: 13:03.66 35.96 1500m: 17:47.48 33.60
350m: 4:01.95 35.38 750m: 8:51.08 36.33 1150m: 13:39.76 36.10

400m:; 4:37.81 35.86 800m: 9:27.26 36.18 1200m: 14:15.67 35.91

11. UATMKWH, Erop 09 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1 17:49.24 540
50m: 31.61 31.61 500m: 5:51.82 35.79 900m: 10:39.64 36.07 1300m: 15:29.37 36.43
150m: 1:42.39 1:10.78  550m: 6:27.89  36.07  950m: 11:15.71  36.07 1350m: 16:05.48  36.11
200m: 2:18.30 35.91 600m: 7:03.79 35.90 1000m: 11:51.54 35.83 1400m: 16:41.79 36.31
250m: 2:53.72 35.42 650m: 7:39.50 35.71 1050m: 12:28.09 36.55 1450m: 17:16.69 34.90
300m: 3:29.09 35.37 700m: 8:15.50 36.00 1100m: 13:04.14 36.05 1500m: 17:49.24 32.55
350m: 4:04.83 35.74 750m: 8:51.57 36.07 1150m: 13:40.22 36.08
400m: 4:40.28 35.45 800m: 9:27.70 36.13 1200m: 14:16.65 36.43
450m: 5:16.03 35.75 850m: 10:03.57 35.87 1250m: 14:52.94 36.29

12. 3NCMOHT, ApTém 09 MATI "XoBpnHo" 1 17:58.94 526

50m: 31.55 31.55 450m:; 5:15.73 35.96 850m: 10:05.51 35.47 1250m: 14:56.94 36.07
100m: 1:06.57 35.02 500m: 5:51.52 35.79 900m: 10:41.61 36.10 1300m: 15:33.87 36.93
150m: 1:42.40 35.83 550m: 6:28.00 36.48 950m: 11:17.58 35.97 1350m: 16:11.20 37.33
200m: 2:17.91 35.51 600m: 7:03.84 35.84 1000m: 11:54.74 37.16 1400m: 16:47.97 36.77
250m: 2:53.44 35.53 650m: 7:40.28 36.44 1050m: 12:31.77 37.03 1450m: 17:23.98 36.01
300m: 3:28.86 35.42 700m: 8:16.90 36.62 1100m: 13:08.63 36.86 1500m: 17:58.94 34.96
350m: 4:04.39 35.53 750m: 8:53.66 36.76 1150m: 13:44.79 36.16

400m:; 4:39.77 35.38 800m: 9:30.04 36.38 1200m: 14:20.87 36.08
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13. CKNALUWMKOB, leopruii 09  MATI "XoBpuHO" 2 17:59.40 525

50m: 33.55 33.55 450m: 5:24.60 36.38 850m: 10:12.56 36.07 1250m: 15:01.00 36.17
100m: 1:09.57 36.02 500m: 6:00.54 35.94 900m: 10:48.58 36.02 1300m: 15:36.78 35.78
150m: 1:46.35 36.78 550m: 6:36.57 36.03 950m: 11:24.69 36.11 1350m: 16:12.93 36.15
200m: 2:22.77 36.42 600m: 7:12.42 35.85 1000m: 12:00.63 35.94 1400m: 16:49.08 36.15
250m:; 2:59.63 36.86 650m: 7:48.72 36.30 1050m: 12:36.69 36.06 1450m: 17:25.14 36.06
300m:; 3:35.82 36.19 700m: 8:24.32 35.60 1100m: 13:12.64 35.95 1500m: 17:59.40 34.26
350m: 4:12.40 36.58 750m: 9:00.70 36.38 1150m: 13:48.98 36.34

400m; 4:48.22 35.82 800m: 9:36.49 35.79 1200m: 14:24.83 35.85

14. MOCTOBOW, ApTém 10 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2 18:01.11 522

50m: 32.37 32.37 450m: 5:19.94 36.39 850m: 10:09.64 35.96 1250m: 15:01.31 36.14
100m: 1:07.60 35.23 500m: 5:56.39 36.45 900m: 10:46.25 36.61 1300m: 15:37.64 36.33
150m: 1:43.11 35.51 550m: 6:32.47 36.08 950m: 11:22.61 36.36 1350m: 16:14.25 36.61
200m: 2:18.44 35.33 600m: 7:08.67 36.20 1000m: 11:59.17 36.56 1400m: 16:50.63 36.38
250m: 2:54.67 36.23 650m: 7:44.64 35.97 1050m: 12:35.44 36.27 1450m: 17:26.24 35.61
300m: 3:30.40 35.73 700m: 8:21.25 36.61 1100m: 13:12.25 36.81 1500m: 18:01.11 34.87
350m: 4:07.11 36.71 750m: 8:57.37 36.12 1150m: 13:48.62 36.37

400m:; 4:43.55 36.44 800m: 9:33.68 36.31 1200m: 14:25.17 36.55

15. OrypuoB, Erop 09 MKCLUOP "3anan" - Cemepka 18:05.12 517

50m: 31.75 31.75 450m: 5:18.71 35.89 850m: 10:10.79 35.97 1250m: 15:04.11 36.12
100m: 1:06.55 34.80 500m: 5:55.46 36.75 900m: 10:47.20 36.41 1300m: 15:41.35 37.24
150m: 1:42.42 35.87 550m: 6:31.70 36.24 950m: 11:24.27 37.07 1350m: 16:17.96 36.61
200m: 2:18.15 35.73 600m: 7:08.41 36.71 1000m: 12:01.03 36.76  1400m: 16:55.48 37.52
250m: 2:53.88 35.73 650m: 7:44.76 36.35 1050m: 12:38.09 37.06 1450m: 17:30.57 35.09
300m: 3:30.18 36.30 700m: 8:21.38 36.62 1100m: 13:15.55 37.46 1500m: 18:05.12 34.55
350m: 4:06.29 36.11 750m: 8:57.80 36.42 1150m: 13:50.82 35.27

400m:; 4:42.82 36.53 800m: 9:34.82 37.02 1200m: 14:27.99 37.17

16. TUXOMWPOB, Tumodpeii 10 CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 3 18:14.30 504

50m: 3219 3219  450m: 5:20.29 3642  850m: 10:12.83  36.44 1250m: 15:09.83  37.27
100m: 1:07.43 3524  500m: 5:56.90  36.61  900m: 10:49.74  36.91 1300m: 15:47.34  37.51
150m: 1:43.31  35.88  550m: 6:33.22  36.32  950m: 11:26.77  37.03 1350m: 16:24.45  37.11
200m: 2:19.21 3590  600m: 7:09.89  36.67 1000m: 12:03.86  37.09 1400m: 17:01.89  37.44
250m: 2:55.03 35.82  650m: 7:46.16  36.27 1050m: 12:41.00  37.14 1450m: 17:38.16  36.27
300m: 3:31.30 36.27  700m: 8:223.11  36.95 1100m: 13:18.18  37.18 1500m: 18:14.30  36.14
350m: 4:07.40 36.10  750m: 8:59.66  36.55 1150m: 13:55.21  37.03

400m: 4:43.87  36.47  800m: 9:36.39  36.73 1200m: 14:32.56  37.35

17. KYPMNAKOB, neb6 10 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2 18:16.69 500

50m: 32.25 32.25 450m: 5:25.49 36.76 850m: 10:18.93 37.30 1250m: 15:15.11 37.25
100m: 1:08.91 36.66 500m: 6:01.70 36.21 900m: 10:55.79 36.86 1300m: 15:51.98 36.87
150m: 1:46.06 37.15 550m: 6:38.26 36.56 950m: 11:32.66 36.87 1350m: 16:29.08 37.10
200m:; 2:22.88 36.82 600m: 7:14.72 36.46 1000m: 12:09.42 36.76  1400m: 17:05.62 36.54
250m: 2:59.96 37.08 650m: 7:51.36 36.64 1050m: 12:46.81 37.39 1450m: 17:41.77 36.15
300m: 3:36.11 36.15 700m: 8:28.08 36.72 1100m: 13:23.85 37.04 1500m: 18:16.69 34.92
350m: 4:12.90 36.79 750m: 9:05.06 36.98 1150m: 14:01.10 37.25

400m:; 4:48.73 35.83 800m: 9:41.63 36.57 1200m: 14:37.86 36.76

18. CTEMAHEHKO, 'neb 09 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" 4 18:19.38 497

50m:  30.92  30.92 450m: 5:25.52 36.87  850m: 10:22.92  36.70 1250m: 15:19.96  36.74
100m: 1:06.47  35.55 500m: 6:03.22 37.70  900m: 11:00.31  37.39 1300m: 15:57.22  37.26
150m: 1:43.36  36.89 550m: 6:40.17 36.95 950m: 11:37.06 36.75 1350m: 16:34.15  36.93
200m: 2:19.98  36.62 600m: 7:17.69 37.52 1000m: 12:14.62  37.56 1400m: 17:11.04  36.89
250m: 2:57.20  37.22 650m: 7:54.72 37.03 1050m: 12:52.25  37.63 1450m: 17:46.52  35.48
300m: 3:34.24  37.04 700m: 8:32.04 37.32  1100m: 13:29.18  36.93 1500m: 18:19.38  32.86
350m: 4:11.63  37.39 750m: 9:09.33 37.29 1150m: 14:05.97  36.79

400m: 4:48.65  37.02 800m: 9:46.22 36.89 1200m: 14:43.22  37.25
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19. KA®PATYNUNH, Pyctam 10 CLUOP "HKOHocTb MockBbl" 3 18:23.04 492

50m: 31.97 31.97 450m: 5:23.45 36.93 850m: 10:19.41 37.37 1250m: 15:17.27 37.25
100m: 1:07.65 35.68 500m: 5:59.91 36.46 900m: 10:56.18 36.77 1300m: 15:54.52 37.25
150m: 1:44.48 36.83 550m: 6:36.77 36.86 950m: 11:33.92 37.74 1350m: 16:31.95 37.43
200m: 2:20.36 35.88 600m: 7:13.35 36.58 1000m: 12:11.07 37.15 1400m: 17:09.56 37.61
250m:; 2:57.00 36.64 650m: 7:50.64 37.29 1050m: 12:48.39 37.32 1450m: 17:46.84 37.28
300m:; 3:33.22 36.22 700m: 8:27.71 37.07 1100m: 13:25.22 36.83 1500m: 18:23.04 36.20
350m: 4:10.11 36.89 750m: 9:05.06 37.35 1150m: 14:02.76 37.54

400m:; 4:46.52 36.41 800m: 9:42.04 36.98 1200m: 14:40.02 37.26

20. COKOIJIOB, AHgpeii 09 MKCLUOP "BocTtokK" 18:25.37 489

50m: 31.91 31.91 450m:; 5:26.92 36.69 850m: 10:25.62 37.67 1250m: 15:23.28 37.73
100m: 1:08.70 36.79 500m: 6:04.30 37.38 900m: 11:02.89 37.27 1300m: 16:00.28 37.00
150m: 1:45.93 37.23 550m: 6:41.48 37.18 950m: 11:40.36 37.47 1350m: 16:37.68 37.40
200m: 2:22.54 36.61 600m: 7:18.90 37.42 1000m: 12:17.55 37.19 1400m: 17:14.19 36.51
250m: 2:59.37 36.83 650m: 7:56.53 37.63 1050m: 12:54.66 37.11 1450m: 17:50.49 36.30
300m:; 3:36.15 36.78 700m: 8:33.26 36.73 1100m: 13:31.82 37.16 1500m: 18:25.37 34.88
350m: 4:13.46 37.31 750m: 9:10.72 37.46 1150m: 14:08.57 36.75

400m:; 4:50.23 36.77 800m: 9:47.95 37.23 1200m: 14:45.55 36.98

21. CWOOPOB, Anekcei 09 CLIOP "KOHocTL MockBbI™" 3 18:27.87 485

50m: 32.70 32.70 450m: 5:28.76 37.44 850m: 10:26.17 37.36  1250m: 15:23.44 37.54
100m: 1:08.65 35.95 500m: 6:05.82 37.06 900m: 11:03.04 36.87 1300m: 16:00.45 37.01
150m: 1:46.01 37.36 550m: 6:43.10 37.28 950m: 11:40.64 37.60 1350m: 16:37.53 37.08
200m: 2:22.94  36.93 600m: 7:20.41  37.31 1000m: 12:17.86  37.22 1400m: 17:14.35  36.82
250m: 3:00.05 37.11 650m: 7:57.85 37.44 1050m: 12:54.84 36.98 1450m: 17:51.85 37.50
300m:; 3:37.04 36.99 700m: 8:34.48 36.63 1100m: 13:32.21 37.37 1500m: 18:27.87 36.02
350m: 4:14.45 37.41 750m: 9:11.79 37.31 1150m: 14:09.27 37.06

400m: 4:51.32 36.87 800m: 9:48.81 37.02 1200m: 14:45.90 36.63

22. PACCKA3OB, loppgei 10 MoCOU MwbnmHo 18:40.14 470

50m: 32.72 32.72 450m: 5:28.97 37.11 850m: 10:30.01 37.79 1250m: 15:32.74 37.85
100m: 1:09.12 36.40 500m: 6:06.37 37.40 900m: 11:07.49 37.48 1300m: 16:11.24 38.50
150m: 1:46.42 37.30 550m: 6:44.12 37.75 950m: 11:45.62 38.13 1350m: 16:49.41 38.17
200m:; 2:23.18 36.76 600m: 7:21.42 37.30 1000m: 12:23.31 37.69 1400m: 17:27.35 37.94
250m: 3:00.66 37.48 650m: 7:59.27 37.85 1050m: 13:01.20 37.89 1450m: 18:04.13 36.78
300m:; 3:37.45 36.79 700m: 8:36.83 37.56 1100m: 13:39.07 37.87 1500m: 18:40.14 36.01
350m:; 4:14.98 37.53 750m: 9:14.63 37.80 1150m: 14:17.01 37.94

400m:; 4:51.86 36.88 800m: 9:52.22 37.59 1200m: 14:54.89 37.88

23. TIABJIOB, AnekcaHap 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 19:03.54 441

50m:  31.99 3199  450m: 5:30.99 3824  850m: 10:39.68  38.59 1250m: 15:52.27  38.68
100m: 1:07.60 35.61  500m: 6:09.31  38.32  900m: 11:18.88  39.20 1300m: 16:31.59  39.32
150m: 1:44.01  36.41  550m: 6:47.42  38.11  950m: 11:57.87  38.99 1350m: 17:10.28  38.69
200m: 2:21.05 37.04  600m: 7:26.41  38.99 1000m: 12:36.97  39.10 1400m: 17:49.26  38.98
250m: 2:58.77  37.72  650m: 8:05.17 3876 1050m: 13:16.11  39.14 1450m: 18:26.90  37.64
300m: 3:36.38 37.61  700m: 8:43.64  38.47 1100m: 13:55.58  39.47 1500m: 19:03.54  36.64
350m: 4:14.10  37.72  750m: 9:22.27  38.63 1150m: 14:34.38  38.80

400m: 4:52.75  38.65  800m: 10:01.09  38.82 1200m: 15:13.59  39.21

24, POMAHOB, Buktop 10 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2 19:30.25 412

50m:  33.26  33.26  450m: 5:40.42 3890  850m: 10:54.99  39.32 1250m: 16:13.71  39.67
100m: 1:10.72  37.46  500m: 6:19.11  38.69  900m: 11:34.63  39.64 1300m: 16:53.83  40.12
150m: 1:48.95  38.23  550m: 6:58.17  39.06  950m: 12:14.65  40.02 1350m: 17:33.32  39.49
200m: 2:27.06 3811  600m: 7:37.42  39.25 1000m: 12:54.71  40.06 1400m: 18:12.52  39.20
250m: 3:05.42  38.36  650m: 8:16.69  39.27 1050m: 13:34.42  39.71 1450m: 18:52.22  39.70
300m: 3:43.75 3833  700m: 8:56.23  39.54 1100m: 14:14.20  39.78 1500m: 19:30.25  38.03
350m: 4:22.78  39.03  750m: 9:35.83  39.60 1150m: 14:54.06  39.86

400m: 5:01.52  38.74  800m: 10:15.67  39.84 1200m: 15:34.04  39.98

27.02-01.03.2024r. DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu CK "AkBatopus 3WJT",
r. Mocksa SEIKO bacceiiH 50 meTpoB
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